Swimming Results 2012

Here are the results for the carnival held on Wednesday, 7th March, 2012.

BOYS

PlacelPoints/School

1

2

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

OVERALL

228

124

95

84

64

48

46

43

41

36

22

19

17

17

14

10

Newington
Summer Hill
Croydon
Haberfield
Concord West
Strathfield South
Enfield

Concord
Abbotsford
Burwood
Croydon Park
Strathfield North
Mortlake
Dobroyd Point
Homebush

Five Dock
Ashfield

Homebush West

GIRLS

PlacelPoints/School

1 150 |Strathfield South
2 135 Croydon

3 125 |Summer Hill

4 67 Burwood

5 63 Haberfield

6 62 Strathfield North
7 52 Abbotsford

8 50 Concord West

9 39 Concord

10 27 Mortlake

11 17 Dobroyd Point
12 |16 Croydon Park
13 |15 Newington

14 12 Enfield

15 7 Five Dock

16 0 Homebush West
16 O Homebush

16 O Ashfield
PROPORTIONAL



PlacePoints School

1 249  Summer Hill

2 243  Newington

3 230 Croydon

4 198 Strathfield South
5 147  Haberfield

6 114  Concord West

7 103  Burwood

8 93 Abbotsford

9 82 Concord

10 @81 Strathfield North
11 58 Enfield

12 44 Mortlake

13 38 Croydon Park
14 34 Dobroyd Point
15 17 Five Dock

16 14 Homebush

17 3 Ashfield

18 22 Homebush West
Champions

Boys Name
Jun Champion David Oh

11 yrs Champion Luke Walton

12/13 yrs Champion Brandon Yoon

PlacePoints/School

1 949 Newington

2 .676 Croydon

3 .621 Concord

4 .620 Concord West

5 533  Summer Hill

6 512 Haberfield

7 438 Strathfield South
8 430 Enfield

9 421 Abbotsford

10 .322 Burwood

11 .266 Dobroyd Point
12 .243 Strathfield North
13 198 Mortlake

14 193 Croydon Park
15 101 Five Dock

16 .046 Homebush

17 .014 Ashfield

18 .009 Homebush West

School Girls Name
Concord West Annalise Tran
Haberfield Lilli Harris

Newington Carmen Ly

School

Strathfield South

Summer Hill

Burwood



