Swimming Results 2012

Here are the results for the carnival held on Wednesday, 7th March, 2012.

BOYS			GIRLS			
Place Points		School	Place	Points	School	
1	228	Newington	1	150	Strathfield South	
2	124	Summer Hill	2	135	Croydon	
2	95	Croydon	3	125	Summer Hill	
4	84	Haberfield	4	67	Burwood	
5	64	Concord West	5	63	Haberfield	
6	48	Strathfield South	6	62	Strathfield North	
7	46	Enfield	7	52	Abbotsford	
8	43	Concord	8	50	Concord West	
9	41	Abbotsford	9	39	Concord	
10	36	Burwood	10	27	Mortlake	
11	22	Croydon Park	11	17	Dobroyd Point	
12	19	Strathfield North	12	16	Croydon Park	
13	17	Mortlake	13	15	Newington	
13	17	Dobroyd Point	14	12	Enfield	
15	14	Homebush	15	7	Five Dock	
16	10	Five Dock	16	0	Homebush West	
17	3	Ashfield	16	0	Homebush	
18	2	Homebush West	16	0	Ashfield	

OVERALL	PROPORTIONAL

Plac	e Point	ts School	Plac	e Point	sSchool	
1	249	Summer Hill	1	.949	Newington	
2	243	Newington	2	.676	Croydon	
3	230	Croydon	3	.621	Concord	
4	198	Strathfield South	4	.620	Concord West	
5	147	Haberfield	5	.533	Summer Hill	
6	114	Concord West	6	.512	Haberfield	
7	103	Burwood	7	.438	Strathfield South	
8	93	Abbotsford	8	.430	Enfield	
9	82	Concord	9	.421	Abbotsford	
10	81	Strathfield North	10	.322	Burwood	
11	58	Enfield	11	.266	Dobroyd Point	
12	44	Mortlake	12	.243	Strathfield North	
13	38	Croydon Park	13	.198	Mortlake	
14	34	Dobroyd Point	14	.193	Croydon Park	
15	17	Five Dock	15	.101	Five Dock	
16	14	Homebush	16	.046	Homebush	
17	3	Ashfield	17	.014	Ashfield	
18	2	Homebush West	18	.009	Homebush West	

Champions							
	Boys Name	School	Girls Name	School			
Jun Champion	David Oh	Concord West	Annalise Tran	Strathfield South			
11 yrs Champion	Luke Walton	Haberfield	Lilli Harris	Summer Hill			
12/13 yrs Champion	Brandon Yoon	Newington	Carmen Ly	Burwood			